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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19550231

19610670

19610671

19751255

19760119

19902060

19902069

19902614

[G11]
LIk

Class No.

34

29

29

16

24

14

[180]

[730]

EEENSEG S PN S E i

Expiry Date

19-04-2010

17-04-2010

17-04-2010

16—-04-2010

17-04-2010

17-04-2010

18-04-2010

20—04-2010

Owner's Name

BATMARK, INC.

SOCIETE DES PROD
NESTLE S.A.

SOCIETE DES PROD
NESTLE S.A.

BEROL CORPORATIO

ERBADAN-TEXTIL G

LIN WAN-TSANG TRADING

AS EUROPEAN ASIA

TRADING COMPANY

Henkel AG & Co.

SANOFI—AVENTIS

1/4

UITS

UITS

N

MBH

KGaA

[740 / 750]
A AR

Owner's Address for Service

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

Lin Wan Tsang

Flat A&B, 1/F., Golden Sun Centre,
59/67 Bonham Strand West, Sheung
Wan, Hong Kong

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
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19902615

19903367

19903407

19903408

19903428

19903549

19904009

1990B2970

19912585

19914265

19914266

1991B0270

30

31

31

31

31

30

29

30
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20—04-2010

20—-04-2010

14—-04-2010

14—-04-2010

20—04-2010

20—-04-2010

17-04-2010

18-04-2010

14-04-2010

18-04-2010

18-04-2010

18-04-2010

SANOFI—-AVENTIS

I D B HOLDING S.P.A.

KYOWA HAKKO KOGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

KYOWA HAKKO KOGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

DALGETY SPILLERS FOODS
LIMITED

DALGETY SPILLERS FOODS
LIMITED

SEALD-SWEET GROWERS,
INC.

BEIERSDORF AG.

KYOWA HAKKO KOGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
NANBANTET

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
NANBANTET

MCI COMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATION

2/4

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
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1991B0271

1991B0357

1991B3285

1991B3711

199201404

199201405

199201547

199201548

199201549

199201550

1992B01208

1992B05389

199301086

16

14

30

30

29

29

30

29

30

14

16

3

A H W Publication Date: 23-04—2010
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

18-04-2010

19-04-2010

17-04-2010

20—-04-2010

19-04-2010

19-04-2010

18-04-2010

18-04-2010

18-04-2010

18-04-2010

17-04-2010

18-04-2010

20-04-2010

MCI COMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATION

WORLD TIME COMPANY
LIMITED

THE GEON COMPANY

PARK LANE
CONFECTIONERY GMBH

LIN WAN TSANG TRADING
AS EUROPEAN ASIA
TRADING CO.

LIN WAN TSANG TRADING
AS EUROPEAN ASIA
TRADING CO.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
NANBANTET

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
NANBANTET

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
NANBANTET

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
NANBANTET

UNION TRADING COMPANY,
LTD.

CHOICE HOTELS
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

ESTEE LAUDER COSMETICS

3/4

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Lin Wan Tsang

Flat A&B, 1/F., Golden Sun Centre,
59/67 Bonham Strand West, Sheung
Wan, Hong Kong

Lin Wan Tsang

Flat A&B, 1/F., Golden Sun Centre,
59/67 Bonham Strand West, Sheung
Wan, Hong Kong

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
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199301348

1993B02210

1994B00309

1998B08521

16
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18-04-2010

15-04-2010

18-04-2010

15-04-2010

LTD.

KIMBERLY—CLARK
CORPORATION

GRUPPO LA PERLA S.P.A.

JAMES HARDIE PLUMBING
& PIPELINES PTY
LIMITED

UNITED TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION

4/4

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.

SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH
CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT,
HONG KONG.

LYSAGHT & CO.

C/0 STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO
EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.



